
Surerus Maintenance History – Previous 24 months  

 

Unit Number EX363  

Year  2015  

Make  CATERPILLAR       

Model  349F   

Hours  9976  

Serial Number  CAT0349FAHPD00350   

 

Engine                                                                                                                               

Powertrain                                                                                                                

Hydraulics                                                                                                         

Undercarriage                                                                                 

Attachments                                                                                                    

Tires        

Misc                                        

Paint & Body work                                                                            

Welding and Fabrication                                              

Minor Service            

External Service ( Dealers)                                         

Part & Supplies 

External Oil Services                                                                

$24,587.25 

$21,100.35 

$0.00 

$4,886.79 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00  

$0.00 

 

$0.00 

$0.00 

  

Grand Total                                                                                          $54,826.06 


